



30290 Highway 72  
 Hollywood, AL 35752  
 (256) 259-3578 Fax: (256) 259-4370

**A Division of Great Western, Co. LLC**

80132 - White Cheddar Seasoning 18/3 oz Jar

INNER UPC: 040064801328

OUTER UPC: 040064001018

Case/Count:	18/ 3oz Jars
Color:	White
Flavor:	White Cheddar
Shelf Life:	1 Year
Case dimensions:	12.25"x6.5"x5.5"
Case Cube:	0.25 cu. Feet
Ti x Hi:	21x8
Pallet Quantity:	168
Shipping Weight:	6 lbs
<b>Handing and Storage:</b> Store in cool dry area.	

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size:	¼ tsp. (1.2gram)		
Servings per package:	<b>About 70</b>		
Amount per Serving			
Calories: 0	Calories from Fat:	0	
%			
% Daily Values *			
<b>Total Fat</b>	0g	0 %	
Saturated Fat	0g	0 %	
Trans Fat	0g		
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0 %	
<b>Sodium</b>	130mg	6 %	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	0g	0 %	
Dietary Fiber	0g	0 %	
Sugars	<1g		
<b>Protein</b>	0g		
Vitamin A	0 %	Vitamin C	0 %
Calcium	0 %	Iron	0 %
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.			

**Ingredients:** Whey, Salt, Dextrose, (Cheddar Cheese(Dehydrated blend of Cheese (Granular & Blue {milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes}) Whey, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Whey Protein Concentrate, Lactose, Maltodextrin, Salt, Sodium Phosphate), Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Lactic Acid, Onion Disodium Inosinate & Guanylate, Hydrolyzed Soy & Corn Protein. Silicon Dioxide added to prevent caking.

**Allergens:** Contains milk and soy



Certified Kosher Dairy

Diacetyl Free



GLUTEN FREE